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We connect and protect

D14 Mechanical Anchor, Plain, Worldwide

Design

CERTIFICERINGER
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FUNKTIONER

Replaces conventional hooked reinforcing bar

Simplifies reinforcing bar placement and lowers placing costs

Head area exceeds 10x bar area (net 9x)

SPECIFIKATIONER

Finish: Plain
Materiale: Stal

Design Version:  Worldwide (Globally Available Materials)

Table 1/2

Katalognumme Rebar Size, X Rebar Size, Diameter 1 Diameter 2
. Rebar Size, US Length 1 (L1)
r Metric Canada (1) (92)



EL10D14N

EL12D14N

EL14D14N

EL16D14N

EL18D14N

EL32D14WN

EL20D14N

EL28D14N

EL30D14N

EL34D14N

EL36D14N

EL38D14N

EL22D14N

EL40DT4WN

EL25D14N

ELS50TDT4WN

Katalognummer

ELT0D14N

70 mm

12 mm

14 mm

16 mm

18 mm

32 mm

20 mm

28 mm

30 mm

34 mm

36 mm

38 mm

22 mm

40 mm

25 mm

50 mm

#3

#4 10M
#5 15M
#10

#6 20M
#9 30M
#11 35M
#12

#7

#8 25M

Table 2/2
Length 2 (L2)

35 mm

45 mm

45 mm

55 mm

60 mm

80 mm

65 mm

95 mm

95 mm

17170 mm

115 mm

120 mm

70 mm

80 mm

80 mm

80 mm

Unit Weight

105 mm

80 mm

80 mm

80 mm

80 mm

80 mm

130 mm

160 mm

18 mm

18 mm

27T mm

24 mm

29 mm

45 mm

35 mm

42 mm

52 mm

55 mm

52 mm

53 mm

37 mm

57 mm

40 mm

70 mm

Certificeringer

DIBt, AFCAB, TZUS, nVent
LENTON EPD - Product
Specific, ITB
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel10d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel12d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel14d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel16d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel18d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel32d14wn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel20d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel28d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel30d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel34d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel36d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel38d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel22d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel40d14wn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel25d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel50td14wn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel10d14n
https://www.nvent.com/lenton

Katalognummer

ELT12D14N

EL14D14N

EL16D14N

EL18D14N

EL32DT4WN

EL20D14N

EL28D14N

EL30D14N

EL34D14N

EL36D14N

EL38D14N

EL22D14N

EL40DT4WN

EL25D14N

EL50TDT4WN

Designed to Meet:

Length 2 (L2)

20 mm

25 mm

25 mm

25 mm

25 mm

25 mm

32 mm

45 mm

ACI 318;,AS3600,ASTM A970

Unit Weight

0.21 kg

0.24 kg

0.41 kg

0.6 kg

2.11 kg

0.83 kg

1.93 kg

2.48 kg

3.23 kg

3.16 kg

3.49 kg

1.03 kg

3.82 kg

1.43 kg

7.07 kg

Certificeringer

DIBt, AFCAB, RISE, CARES,
TZUS, nVent LENTON EPD -
Product Specific, ITB

DIBt, AFCAB, RISE, CARES,
TZUS, nVent LENTON EPD -
Product Specific, ITB

DIBt, AFCAB, RISE, CARES,
TZUS, nVent LENTON EPD -
Product Specific, ITB

TZUS, nVent LENTON EPD -
Product Specific, ITB

CARES, nVent LENTON EPD -
Product Specific

ITB, DIBt, AFCAB, RISE,
CARES, TZUS, nVent LENTON
EPD - Product Specific

TZUS, nVent LENTON EPD -
Product Specific, ITB, DIBt

nVent LENTON EPD - Product
Specific

nVent LENTON EPD - Product
Specific

TZUS, nVent LENTON EPD -
Product Specific

nVent LENTON EPD - Product
Specific

TZUS, nVent LENTON EPD -
Product Specific, ITB

CARES, nVent LENTON EPD -
Product Specific

ITB, DIBt, AFCAB, RISE,
CARES, TZUS, nVent LENTON
EPD - Product Specific

CARES, nVent LENTON EPD -
Product Specific

nVent.com/LENTON

3


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel12d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel14d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel16d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel18d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel32d14wn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel20d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel28d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel30d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel34d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel36d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel38d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel22d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel40d14wn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel25d14n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efsel50td14wn
https://www.nvent.com/lenton

YDERLIGERE PRODUKTOPLYSNINGER

Bar dimensions and weights listed may vary by region. Coupler sizes not shown may be available by special order. Contact
your nVent LENTON representative for more information.

Thread does not need to be flush with end of nVent LENTON Terminator. Thread may be +/- 2 threads from backside of
coupler.

For EL32D14WN, EL40D14WN and EL50TD14WN, Diameter 2 (@2) is larger than Diameter 1 (@1).
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ADVARSEL

nVent-produkter skal kun installeres og anvendes som angivet i nVents produktvejledninger og traeningsmaterialer.
Vejledninger er tilgeengelige pd www.nvent.com og hos din nVent kundeservicerepraesentant. Forkert installation, misbrug,
fejlanvendelse eller anden undladelse af fuldt ud at fglge nVents instruktioner og advarsler kan medfgre funktionsfejl,
materielle skader, alvorlige personskader eller dgd og/eller ugyldiggere din garanti.

North America Europe Europe APAC
+1.800.753.9221 Netherlands: Germany: Shanghai:
Option 1 = Customer Care +31 800-0200135 800 1890272 +862124121618/19
Option 2 — Technical France: Other Countries: Sydney:
Support +33 800901 793 +31 13 5835404 +61 29751 8500
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Vores kraftfulde portefglje af meerker:
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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